
Reg. No. Name Course code Course Name New Date Timing

2023792105 Sangeetha U SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792107 Nalla Sindhu SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792104 Ratnala Mani Deepika SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791102 Suresh.C SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791119 Kannan.R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791116 Lekshmi S Raveendran SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791117 Merlin Mary Jenitha J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799301 Thangam M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791107 Divya.V.K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791108 Bhanu Shree T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791114 Nandhini.P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799508 Yuvasneha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799506 Vinodhini K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799503 Rajeshwary S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799403 Vellaichamy G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799402 Pandiarajan G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
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2023792108 Daniel Gurwin Das A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799609 Jayendran U SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791105 Anto Pravin R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791111 Mailapalli Ramesh SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799202 Gayathri G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799501 Jesintha J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791118 Vignesh S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791110 Pavithra B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791104 Jesila Mol J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799105 Pooja D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799103 Daphne Medona J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799510 Aishwarya B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799612 Vennila.J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799507 Shamili V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799102 Aafrina B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023796201 Kumaresan P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798105 Manoj R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791121 Thigulla Sampath Reddy SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023799302 R. Manalan SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799201 Murugaraj S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799104 Srivarshini S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791106 Saraswathi S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791112 Scinthia Clarinda S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791115 Sinthuja P M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023795101 Bhavadharani.P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791103 Priyadharshini S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792101 Prasanth V S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791109 Nivash T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198109 Haritha Hari K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023796202 Guruji V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799505 Ganesh Srinivasan.N.V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791101 Nisha Aniyan SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798102 Abilash S V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023795102 S Malathy SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798101 Yasodha.P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798103 Jayasree K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023798109 Pushpa Sheela S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023794102 Harisudhan R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799502 Noel Maria Deepak I SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799608 N M Arulmozhi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799601 Sorna Lakshmi A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202379935 Jolly Mathew (NRI) SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798111 Bhuvaneshwari G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798106 Siddharthan R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799613 Nikitha C SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023794101 Nukathoti Vijaya Kumar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792110 Rajesh Mohan.M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792112 Allan Dino J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792102 Ishwarya C SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798108 Sai Subramanian. S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198108 T Narayana Reddy SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799303 S Sivaramalakshmi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799404 Gokul Pratheep N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798110 Vignesh.R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023799605 Praveen Kumar N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799304 Pooja R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023793101 Rajeevi P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799406 Ayyamperumal S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799703 Darren Jawahar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799702 Pandiyaraj V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799701 Manikandan.B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798107 Syed Rasool N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023795103 Bharath S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023796203 Gouradevi.B. Ronihal SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799610 Manisha Koyimadatha SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799620 Blessy Cleatus SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799401 Girija V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799405 Infant Vishwa M B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799616 Akila K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791113 Morarji Desai P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799618 Merlin J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799802 K. Baskaran SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023799622 Shana B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023196203 Vivek C G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199301 KARTHIKA P P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199402 SATEESH REDDY R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022199601
APPALA KRISHNA CHAITANYA 

GUNDU
SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319411 Suhel Ahmed Khan I.L SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198104 G Aparna SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022796203 Mr.M. Shanti Raj kumar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023195104 A.C. Clarita SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799702 YUVARAJ SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199103 Mr. L. J. BINOVIN LAL SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199609 Thangam. T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791116 E.VInothini SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319925 A. Anto Cathrin Aanisha SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198103 S Sailaja SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199601 T Naren Kumar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799614 reiya bosco SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202279931 JESU AROCKIA ROSE MINA. S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023195105 VIJAYALAKSHMI. R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799701 Ms.JAYACHANDRIKA SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199404 UDDHAV SHAHAJI GANGARDE SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023798112 Arun Karthik D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799408 Caroline Sophia X SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791118 Ms.Nital Adikane SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319212 SAYATH BIROSE SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202279817 MD Moniruzzaman SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics 21-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791109 Nivash T DS2023791109 Deep Learning For Computer Vision 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202379935 Jolly Mathew (NRI) DSI202379935 Nanotechnology in Energy 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799601 KISHORE KUMAR A DS2022799601 Microbial Bioprospecting for high value metabolites 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199605 Ms. Sangeetha G DS2023199605 MOLECULAR MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199402 SATEESH REDDY R DS2023199402 SUPRAMOLECULAR AND NANO CHEMISTRY 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022199601
APPALA KRISHNA CHAITANYA 

GUNDU
DS2022199601 Directed Study 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023196201 SHAHEENA BAKSH DS2023196201 HOUSING DESIGN AND ECONOMICS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191107 Samundiswary Srinivasan DS2023191107 DEEP LEARNING 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199204 PRIYANGA R DS2023199204 Numerical Methods for Partial Differential Equation (PDE) 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022199403 Yamini Saraswathi Irrinki DS2022199403 SURFACE CHEMISTRY 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2022795104 S. Sridhar DS2022795104 THERMOCHEMICAL PROCESSING OF BIOMASS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199408 J. Ajitha DS2023199408 THERMOCHEMICAL PROCESSING OF BIOMASS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191113 Dhanalakshmi. K DS2023191113 COMPUTER VISION USING DEEP LEARNING 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198102 Vivek M DS2023198102 E-Vehicle Technology 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199407 K. Suvitha DS2023199407 THERMOCHEMICAL PROCESSING OF BIOMASS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191101 G KAVITHA DS2023191101 SOCIAL NETWORK ANALYSIS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191102 R Velvizhi DS2023191102 Deep Learning and Blockchain Technology 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199401 A Bhuvaneswari DS2023199401 SMART HYDROPONIC CROP PRODUCTION 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199607 Kunjulakshmi K DS2023199607 Climate change & Marine Ecology 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191121 Anjineyulu Nagam DS2023191121 Deep Learning 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199206 Joanspreetha Y DS2023199206 Mathematical Analysis of Inventory Management Control 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199203 THIVYAPRIYA N DS2023199203 FUZZY LOGIC AND NEURAL NETWORKS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199202 Sudhakar N DS2023199202 Mathematical Analysis of inventory Management Control 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791116 E.VInothini DS2022791116 Recommender System 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191116 Lalitha R DS2023191116 BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199405 Patil Jagdish Ramkrushna DS2023199405 INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199406 SUBASH J DS2023199406 INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191108 Dharani V DS2023191108 ADVANCED SIGNAL ANALYSIS AND EEG STANDARDS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023191106 G.S.Beni DS2023191106 Reinforcement Learning for Sentimental Analysis 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199612 C.Selvakumar DS2023199612 Haematology and Diabetic Management 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319925 A. Anto Cathrin Aanisha DSI202319925 Graph Theory 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199611 Narendran.C DS2023199611 Cancer Biology 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023192103 MURUGESAN.D DS2023192103 Study and Analysis Of 6G Vehicular Communication 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191112 ANUJA RADHAKRISHNAN DS2023191112 FEDERATED LEARNING 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023195101 Dilip Kumar S DS2023195101 ADVANCED MATERIALS AND ITS CHARACTERIZATIONS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023194102 S.Rasaiya DS2023194102 Nanoscience and nanotechnology for mechanical research 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199302 Devika R S DS2023199302 NANOTECHNOLOGY IN ENERGY 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191111 Gayathry V DS2023191111 Machine Learning Techniques in Cyber Security 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199201 Aqueelur Rahman DS2023199201 Computational Fluid Dynamics 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799614 Reiya bosco DS2022799614 Molecular Biology and Developmental Regenerative Biology 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199613 Jenif Leo Anandharaj DS2023199613 Neurobiology 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202279931 JESU AROCKIA ROSE MINA. S DSI202279931 Computational Materials Science 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023197101 Suresh A DS2023197101 ADVANCED SEPARATION PROCESS 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022798101 R Logeswari DS2022798101 Consumer Laws and Rights 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791121 DANTAM RAMESH DS2022791121 MACHINE LEARNING 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319212 SAYATH BIROSE DSI202319212 Model Predictive Controller for Real time Applications 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2022799611 Ranjani S DS2022799611 Actinobacteria and Anti-TB Natural Product Discovery 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799612 Thenmozhli G S DS2022799612 Actinobacteria and Antibiofilm drug Discovery 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319211 Arunbalaji.S DSI202319211 Water Quality Management 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202279120 ABISHA ANTO IGNATIOUS DSI2022791120 Augmented Reality & Virtual Reality 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199404 UDDHAV SHAHAJI GANGARDE DS2023199404 Supramolecular and nano chemistry 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191114 P Kabitha DS2023191114 IMAGE PROCESSING 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023195102 A.ARUNA DS2023195102 Actinobacterial bioprospecting for medical and non-medical applications 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191109 V Hema DS2023191109 ADVANCED SIGNAL ANALYSIS AND EEG 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2020799605 Vidya A DS2020799605 Aquaculture Nutrition 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198106 M Keerthiga DS2023198106 Cryptocurrencies 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2021199305 K.ANAND DS2021199305
NANOSTRUCTURED MATERIAL FOR PHOTOCATALYTIC ENERGY 

CONVERSION
22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791103 U A RANJNI DS2022791103 MEDICAL IMAGE PROCESSING USING AI TECHNIQUES 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791115 Bhorde Shunghangini S DS2022791115 Cloud Computing Tools and Techniques 22-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799604 Kaviarasan P SBIB54004 Cancer Biology and Therapeutics 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792112 Allan Dino J SBMA5104 Advanced Medical Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2021792110 Ms.S.PAVYA SBMA5104 ADVANCED MEDICAL IMAGE PROCESSING 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023795102 S Malathy SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Technology 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023195104 A.C. Clarita SBTA5102 MICROBIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023799609 Jayendran U SBTA5103 Immunotechnology 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799613 Nikitha C SBTB5301 Tissue Engineering and Regenerative Medicine 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799601 Sorna Lakshmi A SBTB7009 Biomaterials and Their Applications 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791121 Thigulla Sampath Reddy SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191101 G KAVITHA SCSA5201 COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191108 Dharani V SCSA5201 COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191119 :Tinu Thomas SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191105 : JYOTHI.B SCSA5201 COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202279120 ABISHA ANTO IGNATIOUS SCSA5201 COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791103 U A RANJNI SCSA5201 COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792108 Daniel Gurwin Das A SCSA5202 Wireless Sensor Networks 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799507 Shamili V SCSA7005 Agent Based Intelligent Systems 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191122 S MURUGESAN SCSA7005 AGENT BASED INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791114 Nandhini.P SCSA7023 Cloud Computing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799510 Aishwarya B SCSA7023 Cloud Computing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791101 Nisha Aniyan SCSA7023 Cloud Computing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191104 Jeyabalan J SCSA7023 CLOUD COMPUTING 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799406 Ayyamperumal S SCYA5202 Chemical Kinetics and Catalysis 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023199406 SUBASH J SCYA5202 CHEMICAL KINETICS AND CATALYSIS 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792103 Mattagunja Varaprasad SECA5105 VLSI Fabrication Technology 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792107 Nalla Sindhu SECA5301 Testing of VLSI Circuits 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791110 Pavithra B SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791104 Jesila Mol J SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791106 Saraswathi S SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791112 Scinthia Clarinda S SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791109 Nivash T SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792106 Kutumbaraochapalamadugu SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791120 Rajavadhani K SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791114 G Vijayalakshmi SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199501 A.SOUNDRAPANDIAN SECA7022 ADVANCED DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023792105 Sangeetha U SECA7032 Advanced Robotics and Automation 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799103 Daphne Medona J SHSA5101 Principles and Practices of English Language Teaching 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799104 Srivarshini S SHSA5103 Indian Writing in English 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199103 Mr. L. J. BINOVIN LAL SHSA5103 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799105 Pooja D SHSA5204 Literary Theory and Criticism 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799103 Sherly Hephzibah J SHSA5204 Literary Theory and Criticism 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023799102 Aafrina B SHSA7004 Introductory Course on Critical Thinking 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023794102 Harisudhan R SMEA7019 Waste to Energy 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023794101 Nukathoti Vijaya Kumar SMEA7019 Waste to Energy 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799304 Pooja R SPHA7405 Introduction to Computational Material Science 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202279931 JESU AROCKIA ROSE MINA. S SPHA7405 Introduction to Computational Materials Science 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022199304 Shalini L SPHA7405 Introduction to Computational Materials Science 18-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023796203 Gouradevi.B. Ronihal SARA5131 Concepts and Principles of Sustainability 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799610 Manisha Koyimadatha SBIA7404 Pharmacoinformatics 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799606 Arun Vignesh M SBIB5301 R For Bioinformatics 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799604 Kaviarasan P SBIB5401 Molecular Modelling and Drug Design 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023795103 Bharath S SBMB7001 Biomaterials and Artificial Organs 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199401 A Bhuvaneswari SBTA5101 Advanced Biochemistry 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199408 J. Ajitha SBTA5104 Principles of chemical engineering 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199407 K. Suvitha SBTA5104 Principles of chemical engineering 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799609 Lakshminarayanan S SBTA5202 ENZYME AND PROTEIN ENGINEERING 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799605 E Govindarajan SBTA7005 BIOPHARAMACEUTICALS 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022795105 Mr. S. Manikandan SBTA7010 Marine Biotechnology 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199607 Kunjulakshmi K SBTA7010 Marine Biotechnology 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023799620 Blessy Cleatus SBTB7004 Downstream Processing 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799619 Aiswarya Thomas SBTB7010 Reproductive Biotechnology 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799621 Saranya Unni SBTB7010 Reproductive Biotechnology 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799616 Akila K SBTB7012 Food Nutraceuticals 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191103 Manju C Nair SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191116 Lalitha R SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191115 V Asha Judi SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191118 GAYATHRI R KRISHNA SCSA7003 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191120 Divya S B SCSA7008 SYSTEM SECURITY AND PRACTICES 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191113 Dhanalakshmi. K SCSA7008 SYSTEM SECURITY AND PRACTICES 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023191122 S MURUGESAN SCSA7008 SYSTEM SECURITY AND PRACTICES 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791120 Rajavadhani K SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023791116 Lekshmi S Raveendran SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799502 Noel Maria Deepak I SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799405 Infant Vishwa M B SCYB5104 Analytical Chemistry 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319212 SAYATH BIROSE SECA5304 Intelligent Computing Techniques 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023193101 T Subhahini SEEA7001 SPECIAL MACHINES AND THEIR CONTROLLERS 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199101 S.ANUREKHA SHSA5104 NEW LITERATURES IN ENGLISH 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2022799103 Sherly Hephzibah J SHSA5205 Indian Literature in Translation 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199605 Ms. Sangeetha G SMB5104 BIOLOGY OF IMMUNE SYSTEM 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199609 Thangam. T SMB5104 Biology of Immune System 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319411 Suhel Ahmed Khan I.L SMEA7008 Fuels and combustion 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022199301 Mr. Prabakaran Natarajan SMEA7018 Thin Film Technology and Applications 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199203 THIVYAPRIYA N SMTA5403 ADVANCED OPERATIONS RESEARCH 19-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198106 M Keerthiga SBAA7007 Risk Management 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198101 A Gayathri SBAA7012 Brand Management and Retailing 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022798101 R Logeswari SBAA7013 SERVICE MARKETING 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023198105 shivani gupta SBAA7013 SERVICE MARKETING 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023195105 VIJAYALAKSHMI. R SBIA7401 CELL BIOLOGY AND MOLECULAR GENETICS 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799606 Arun Vignesh M SBIB5302 Machine Learning for Bio Informatics 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202279966 Kalaiselvi Sivabalan SBMA7010 NEURAL NETWORKS AND FUZZY LOGIC IN MEDICINE 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799609 Lakshminarayanan S SBTA5203 FERMENTATION AND DOWNSTREAM PROCESS 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022795105 Mr. S. Manikandan SBTA7001 Bio-informatics 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199611 Narendran.C SBTA7004 PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023195102 A.ARUNA SBTA7004 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023195101 Dilip Kumar S SBTA7007 STEM CELL RESEARCH 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



2023199613 Jenif Leo Anandharaj SBTA7007 STEM CELL RESEARCH 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199601 T Naren Kumar SBTA7013 FOOD AND NUTRACEUTICALS 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799619 Aiswarya Thomas SBTB7006 Stem Cells and Their Applications 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023799621 Saranya Unni SBTB7006 Stem Cells and Their Applications 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022191109 M.RANJITHKUMAR REDDY SCSA5105 Advanced Optimization Techniques 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2021191110 ALURI BRAHMA REDDY SCSA7018 Computer Vision 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319211 Arunbalaji.S SECA5109 Design of Embedded Systems 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202319212 SAYATH BIROSE SECA7030 Advanced Digital Control System 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023192103 MURUGESAN.D SECA7039 Advanced Wireless Communication 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023192104 G.SADIQ BASHA SECA7040 Advanced RF System Design 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023193101 T Subhahini SEEA7006 MODELLING AND SIMULATION IN POWER ELECTRONICS SYSTEM 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2023199101 S.ANUREKHA SHSA5312 WOMENS WRITING 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022194101 Sathish Kumar. J SMEA5102 ADVANCED HEAT TRANSFER 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

I202279931 JESU AROCKIA ROSE MINA. S SPHA7404 Nanomaterial and Applications 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022199301 Mr. Prabakaran Natarajan SPHA7404 Nano materials and application 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022799701 Ms.JAYACHANDRIKA SVCB6201 Media Text Analysis 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2022791118 Ms.Nital Adikane SCSA5105 ADVANCED OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 20-Dec-23 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.


